
Services Available

We’re not just bankers,
we’re neighbors.

Antwerp Office
305 South Main Street

P.O. Box 727
Antwerp, Ohio 45813

Telephone: (419) 258-5351
FAX: (419) 258-9371

Payne Office
102 North Main Street

P.O. Box 589
Payne, Ohio 45880

Telephone: (419) 263-2705
FAX: (419) 263-2848

Toll Free: 877-281-1847
Touchtone Teller: (877) 258-4910
www.antwerpexchangebank.com

Harlan Office
10726 Thimlar Road

P.O. Box 256
Harlan, IN 46743

Telephone: (260) 657-1000
FAX: (260) 657-1515

Real Estate Loans
Consumer Loans
Business Loans

Agricultural Loans
Home Equity Loans
Checking Accounts
Savings Accounts

Certificates Of Deposit
Retirement Accounts

Health Savings Accounts
Safe Deposit Boxes (Antwerp & Payne Only)

Night Depository
24-Hour ATM

ATM/Debit Cards
Bank By Mail
Direct Deposit
Wire Transfers

Touchtone Teller
Online Banking

Card Valet
Bill Pay 

Mobile Banking



Miscellaneous Fees
Effective:  January 1, 2022

The following fees may be assessed against your account 
and the following transaction limitations, if any, apply to 
your account.
Touchtone Teller.............877-258-4910..........................FREE
Online Banking..................................................................FREE
Check Printing............. (fee depends on style of check ordered)
Money Orders................................................................ $    3.00
Cashier’s Checks............................................................ $    5.00
Overdraft (each debit or check paid)............................. $  33.00
Overdraft (maximum daily charge)............................... $132.00
Nonsufficient funds (NSF) item (each).......................... $  33.00
Nonsufficient funds (NSF) daily maximum................... $132.00
Savings ACH return (Due to NSF balance)................... $  33.00
Bank Statement Reprint................................................. $    5.00
Acct. Research/Acct. Balancing Assistance (per hour).. $  25.00
Stop Payments (all items).............................................. $  25.00
Account closed within 90 days of Opening................... $  25.00
Photocopies (1st copy)................................................... $      .25 
  additional copies (each)............................................. $      .15
Fax (per page)................................................................ $    1.00
Payoff Request Fax Fee................................................. $  20.00
Telephone Transfers (Non-Touchtone Teller)................ $    2.00
Wire Transfers 
  In-coming Domestic/International.............................   0 0000
    Please call prior to receiving any wire transfers for instructions. 
    Cost through our corresponding bank will be $20.

    Cost through the Federal Reserve Bank will be $20 + Cost.   

  Out-going Domestic only........................................... $  30.00
Zipper Bags $3.00 / Locking Bags................................ $  20.00
COM Check Verification................................................ $    3.00
Replace Lock Box Key/Replace Lost Debit Card......... $  10.00
Replace Lost Coupon Book........................................... $    6.00
Safe Deposit Boxes availability/sizes vary...... (Call for pricing)
Garnishments................................................................. $  50.00
Drill out Safe Deposit Box (Minimum Cost)................. $125.00
ATM Service Charge Fee............................................... $    1.50 
  (Fee for using a Non-Antwerp Bank ATM)
Savings Service Charge...............................................   $    1.00 
  (charged monthly if balance drops below $100.00)
Check/Foreign Check Collection Fee............................ $  25.00
Coin Counting – Non Customer..........................................10%
Check Cashing – Non Customer.................................... $    5.00
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